



72896SYS - 5682935IMP Base Vegetable No Msg No Trans Fat 6/1#

Sysco Imperial Vegetable Base, No Added MSG*, 6/1 LB captures a distinct combination of fresh-cooked onion, carrots and celery, great for soups, seafood and stuffing recipes. This distinctive vegetable base offers a neutral, yet sophisticated start to a variety of vegan dishes, grains, poultry, beef and more. Easy to prepare and dissolve in boiling water for reduced labor time. Sourced with the finest ingredients, Sysco Imperial brand offers the very best in foodservice bases so you can achieve impressive, artisan results, and captivate customers with ease.



Brand: SYSCO Imperial

Nutrition Facts

Serving size **1.00 TSP (7g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 5

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g **0%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 900mg **39%**

Total Carbohydrate 2g **1%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 0g

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 1g Added Sugars **2%**

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 2mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 11mg 0%

Vitamin C 0mg 0%

Riboflavin 0mg 0%

Zinc 0mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Vegetables (Celery, Carrots, Onions), Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Potato (Potatoes, Mono And Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid), Dextrose, Seasoning (Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Yeast Extract), Flavoring, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Beet Powder.

Case Specifications

GTIN	10074865272312	Case Gross Weight	6.73 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	6 LB
Pack Size	6 / 1LB	Case L,W,H	11.50 IN, 7.88 IN, 4.63 IN
Shelf Life	360 Days	Cube	0.24 CF
Tie x High	20 x 8		

Preparation and Cooking

Dissolve base in boiling water. 1 TSP of base makes 8 FL OZ of product. 1 LB of base makes 4 GAL of product.

Serving Suggestions

Create rich, authentic flavor for seafood dishes, stuffings, specialty sauces and creamy dips. Prepare as directed. Add 1-1/2 TSP of base to 8 FL OZ of boiling water or dissolve 1 LB in 4 GAL of boiling water.

Packaging and Storage

Shelf Life: 360 days. Storage Temperature: 35°-80° F. Refrigerate for best quality.

Allergens

CONTAINS:
Celery or Celery Derivatives

FREE FROM:
Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives, Mustard or Mustard Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

UNDECLARED:
Corn or Corn Derivatives

Barcodes

Case Barcode



10074865272312

Nutritional Claims: Vegan, Vegetarian